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SWITCHING ADAPTER
48V/1.5A/5.5

SWITCHING ADAPTER
48V/3A/5.5

18.19 EUR
18.19 EUR

22.94 EUR
22.94 EUR

Model identifier  48V/1.5A/5.5  48V/3A/5.5  
Input voltage  220  - 240 V AC  220  - 240 V AC  
AC input frequency  50  / 60 Hz  50  / 60 Hz  
Output voltage  48.0 V DC  48.0 V DC  
Output current  1.5 A  3.0 A  
Output power  72.0 W  144.0 W  
Average efficiency during
work  88.0 %  88.0 %  

Efficiency at low load (10%)
 60.8 %  80.1 %  

No-load power consumption
 < 0.21 W  < 0.21 W  

Connector  2.1/5.5 mm plug on the
cable  

2.1/5.5 mm plug on the
cable  

Protections  ...  Overload  
LED indicators      
Housing  Plastic  Desktop - Plastic  
Operation temp. / Relative
humidity  0 ... 55 °C / 10 ... 90 %  0 ... 55 °C / 10 ... 90 %  

Weight  0.38 kg  0.34 kg  
Dimensions  127  x 56  x 32 mm  136  x 58  x 40 mm  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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